
FEES REFUNDED

Rceelpt No.

Check No.Amount

Amount

2.00
Cert. Fee

FEES PAID

Date

Date

TOTAL ...

_9.726-15

DESCRIPTION OF WATER RIGHT

Name of ditch .

Date of priority ..&. .<?.c.«.afu gq t'.'.2£0 .
In name of .A6./dc L o.tiez:.z'/s:_ ····-·······

Date of hearing ·-··········································-·· .. -- .

Place of hearing ·-············································•·-•·······················

Date of order .1:::-. Q..:::.7...Le Vol. ,;? !£ , page ;;;/.7.~..

Date for application of water Jt?..-::..L::.. .7.t.R. _.
Proof mailed ···············································-······················----•·· .. ·················

STATUS OF APPLICATION

Change in ·············~····~····/,.~ _ .

Date filed /?.::: ;;;i, ..k.~..7..5 .

Proof reccived ····-·································································-·······················

Certificate issued ~.{+-., ,., Vol. .'3$ , page 1..3 546
'

...................................... Adjudication, Vol. , page .

App. No .. :Z.:-f:-f'.-f.8 Per. No ..t2Z.ZS. Cert. No.,?.i'.4-2.J

Certificate cancelled .

Notation made on record by .

REMARKS

-·-··-···· ··-· (.;.1:.c__ ~-£..'-'-<.•..l:.c.-: c£...c .£>.J.k. .~c.f.fv.,.. c.._.. .c.1,c.,,c:.-efcc/ Jlt.e.!c..C,,. .1.J.Z.~ .
t/ ± f

--••••-••..•• ..•--'_:_•',!•••:.~.•-••• •••••••••'•••• • -:'.:..,.••••••m••• ./ •••••••,:_••••~••••• .. •••••••••:•• •·• ··• ,r •••• • •••

--···················-·-·················· ··•·· ····•··················· .........................•..... ·•····· ················ -············ ·-··········· ..

-······ ············· _ _ _ _ __
.,.-.:.

............................................................ ··••····· . . ·•··········· ·············· ····•···· . ·····-········ .. >

--··-·-·-···-·····-··-·-···············-·-··-··-·-····.. ···············•··••··•·· ··········-···· ···-····-············ ··-····· ·-········· ·-··· .......................•

··-······- ·····- .-·- ··-.••..•.....•..............•..•.•...•...•.····· ····- ·- •..•...... - ··- ..- . ·-··- -· ..•...............•..•..............................•....- ·- -··- .

--·-·-·-·-··---·-··-..······~············-·····--··-···--·· ····- ·············-··········· ..-·.......... .. .. . .. . . ., ······· ............•... ·············-··
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No. -----------····· Permit No•................
IN NAME OF

.......JAMES __ A .....DAVI_DSON ···-············

Surveyed .JJJ.N..10. 19.7.5, by .R:•...1!11.l.CKElJ.



IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION
OP JAMES A. AND CAROLE M. DAVIDSON
POR 'l'HB APPROVAL OJI A. ORANGE IN
PIAOE OJI USE OJ WATER :rROlll AN
umwmD SPRIJiG-~-----------------

OBDER APPROVIlfG
TBANSPER llO. 3311

BUORE THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON

Columbia County

On August 26, 1975, James A, and Carol• JI. DaTi.deon filed an application

in the ottice of the Water Reeouroea Director tor the approftl of a change 1D

place of use of water from an unnamed spring pursuant to the provillion.t of

0RS 540.510 to 540,530.

Certificate ot water right 1aauecl to Walter B. Roberta and recorded at

Page 23453, Voluma 16, State Bacon\ of Water Right Cert11'1catea, contirma a right

to the UN ot not to exceed 0.01 oubio toot per •cond ot -.tar from an uzmamed

apr:lng tor domeatio use for one family 1D a house located 1D the sk Nr,
Section 24, Townahip 4 North, Barrs• :, Weat, w.11., with a date of priority of

lebruary 20, 1950. Water for this purpose is diverted from a point located

780 feet South and 970 feet East tram the liorthwe■t corner ot the SEt n¼,
Section 24, being within the SE¼ NW¼, Section 24, Townehip 4 North, Range 3

est, ,M,
The applicants herein, owners of the lan4 above deBCribe4, propoN to

tranafer the w.ter right theret'rom, without loaa of priority, to 4GM■tio UN

in a new home located 1n the BE¼ mt¼, Section 24, Townahip 4 Borth, BaD&9 3 lea'\,

Notice bJ publication•• proTi.ded by 0RS 540,520 as not giffn 1n

connection w1th th1• application for the rea90D that said section provides

notice is not required on an application tor a change in place of ue of meter
Mr, Clayton G, Gardner , Fatermaster of District lo, l, has tiled a

statement to the effect that the proposed change in place of use of water may

be made without injury to existing rights.



lo objections having been filed and it appearing that the proposed

obe... in place of use may be .... without injury to existing rights, the

aptU.aaU. nNlA lie a,pl'Off4.

acJI, tBBllDOHB, 1t mrebJ' ia OBDBBBI> t11a, b o,,.,,. tn p1w ot 11N

of ••r 1a aJprowcl an4 b ••r richt hen1nlNtfon 4eaorllle4 aa appurteD1Dt

to 'Ula ol4 hoUN a.te inb SEi ff¼ ot SeoUon 24, '?owmbip 4 lonh, i1ma1 24

Ban, ••••• with a date of priority ot hbruar7 20, 1950, • arnn4bnfl'all

and simultaneously and without loss of priority transferred to the nn boUN

site in the SE± Nl of Seetion 24, Toship 4 North, Range 24 Bast, ,M.
It ia J'Oll!BBR OBDBRIJ) 1ib.at aid •ter ao uautern4 ablll be appliecl

to 'benetioial. UN on or beton October l, 1976.

It la J'QR!HBR 0BDDBD tbat certificate ot •ter rJ.pt blretoton

ia...._ to Walter B. Bo'berta am recorded at pege 23453, Volume l6, State Record

of Water Right Certificates, is canceled, and upon receipt of proof satisfactory

to 1ibe Ya•r lleaouroea Director ot application of water to bemtioial uae, a

oe:nUioate of meter right shall be iaauad to J...• A. an4 Carole JI. Dani.Nil

oont1nd.ng Ula uwnt to whioh the veter has been applied ibenet1o1al.1T•

Dated at Sal•, Oregon, tbia 5th dq of Jama17, 1976.

/ii/ JAlll8 B. 8UIOI
Dino-.r



CHANGE IN PLACE OF USE

Na. 3311 /

REPORT ON INSPECTION UNDER
TRANSFER OF WATER RIGHT FOR

County Columbia
1. ---- .,,,,-_Name James A. and C'arole M. Davidson Address Rt. 2, Box 200B, Scappoose, Oregon 97056

2. Source of Supply unnamed spring

3. Amount of ulater 0.0l cf.s.
, Trt. of /nqp@cs rel
Priority Date Feb. 20, 1950 L1/"'

4. Use domestic for l family~--------------------------------------
5. Proposed Point o.f Diversion ------------------------

6. Place of Use DATE FOR APPLICATION OF WATER: 10/1/'76

Township Range Section Forty Acre Tract Use for Which
Transfer Made

-- e
SE? NW} Do, oA'liT 3 24



»
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No•................ Permit No. ·--···········
IN NAME OF

.......JAMES ... A .....DAV 1.DSON·-·--·-···­

Surveyed .JJJ.N...l.O. 19.Z.5., by .R....MALU.CK.EN.

1'17$ - t. J.,/N



CEIVEL
AUG2 6 1975

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

Application for Transfer of Water Right
Water ResoUfces Director

To the S'f.\lii iUGRJEER OF OREGON:

T, 33/ I

1, G6..t?2.e..5.. d.. ~....r::22r.c.z4! #._ Lboc/son7=.. , (Name of applicant) ••·· •······················································

of .?..Z ~.K 7.i:2.Q..~ Sz?.,o,1.2.t.?.4.fc$"County of CL?../4.'~6/~
(Postofflce) // · ··············································•

92056
State of 0.C~.~!.".?. , do hereby make application for change ···;/2/ac.~ O..£ ?.f..~e:.. .

....o.£.. ?2:.??..!.. s.G..: o.£ ~/4r. rfr dJ///eJ'~~ ose - / #h:7/4,
Cln point of dlvcnlon; place of use; use heretofore made of the ,,;~i;;;j·························································/

1. The source of present water right is ?.?.!.?. ?.(,(!!?_0/':>?e:d... §,,,r;?._,!.:./,:29. ......
(Name of at.ream> 7····· 7··

2. The use to which the water is applied is .c.zf?..t?.2.ff::.~6c.: t:?.:.-£e. -::: /.. zf?.~~& .
(lnisation; Mlnln11: Power; Mllnufacturlne: etc.) 7····

3. The name of the ditch, canal or pipe line is ··············~····-/?-'Y2-g··/.1/,:?..g················· : .

4. The point of diversion is located .74?.'~. ft -5-. and 27.~ ft. ~ from the !.!!..#.!... .
(N. or S.) (E. or W.l

corner of ~~ ?:ef...A/{!:!/:;: ::2<:;..t;;.: ?::.4. being within the S.~/::,t. A/~~······ .1- s{iii&ii "36 $

of Section .?.4.: Tp ::f.d .3 W. M., in the County of .L2l/.e✓./.??..b.,(.~·-···············
(No. N. or S.) (No. E. orW.)

5. List the number of acres irrigated in each smallest legal subdivision (40-acre tract) involved in this
transfer. If for any other use, indicate place of use.

NE 1-4 NW 1-4 SW 1-4 SE 1-4Twp, Range Sec.
NE, NW sw, SE!< NE+, NW sw, SE% NE NW¼ SW¼ SE' NE NW•:. sw+ SE¼

,';,/.,/ J-/o, "4 N 3w/ 24 Dorn.

. . . .. __...,._ ----- .. .. __________.,... ..__ - ---- .. ---·-- --------- --------- --------- ---- ··-
NOTE: l! you own less than 40-acre tracts, attach a dcsc,lpllon of your land us It appears In your deed.

(Attach separate sheet if necessary)

x 6 Are you the legal owner of the above described lands? .i:J..f.$ .· ·J- (It not owner. explain your interest)

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. . .

x7. Has water been used beneficially for the purposes indicated herein during the past 5 years? .y€...
8. What is the date of priority of your water right? &..:¢//..Q.7.Y.. 7..?!.-; /..9.5..C.!.. .

g Was your water right acquired by State Engineer's Permit? V.:?.-5. If so, give numberGGo»

9275of permit .

Form 1132M--8-63



10. Do you hold a water right certificate? ·;~ft,;,· If so, give number of certificate ...23...-:1...$..;J,...
11. Was your water right determined by State Engineer's order of Determination or Decree of Court?

,v.,.~······· If so, give title of proceedings .. .. ----::-::=. °. -~.. . .

12. 1s thewater right recordedt your name?Molarj5,
CU not, 11lv<' nnm1>) .... ·•· · ·· · · ·· ·

13. I propose to transfer the water right to the following described lands: (Do not answer if your appli­
cation is for change in point of diversion only.)

Twp Rane Sec. NE 1-4 SW 1·4 SE 1-4

--1---+-----li------ ,-.

Ms#sj
Do~....· 1--+-··- --·· c---•-· .---·---+----!---

......... ·······-I- -··· ·--- r-•·-+---+---+---

··-- ····•-I----+--

(Attach separate sheet if necessary)
NOTE: Answerquestions 14, 13, 16 and 17. If the applkntlon Is tor chnnge In point or diversion.

14. The propos oint of diversion is located ............. ft. and............. ft from the .
(N, or S.) (E. or W.)

within the of Section ········-··· Tp R. ······-······ W. M.,
(Smollut legal subdivision) (No. N. or S.) (No E or W,)

nt of diversion is to be located? ..15. Are you the owner of the land on whi

in the county of The name of the ditch ti e used is ·······················································-···

16. If not the owner of the land on whi f diversion is to be located, give the name
and address of owner and submit evidence of you our proposed ditch, canal, or pipe line.

: 9s1on .

NOTE. Answer questions 18 o.nd 19 If appllcatlon Is for channc In use or place of use

x 18. Are the lands from which you propose to transfer your water right free of all encumbrances, includ­

ing taxes mortgages, liens, etc.? v..e~ ..
(Anger Yes or No)

x 19. If not, give below a description of existing encumbrances:
NATURE OF ENCUMBRANCE HELO BY AMOUNT

X 20. Reasons for the proposed changes are ·-·············· - ..

... .. W...e.r Aau.e., k«.l~lf:'. «. 1.1.ew. l:i.o.nt.e.r {,?f:'.'c.d. 0.o..&:.lc.l. l,.k.e.. .

...........b.. +r.~.n,1J..f.<.;r.: -zt.~ ~t:1.f-t:J-- r,jU:. k.a.i:l,.. L:P.1&.r.: o..lcL /4~~.~

......... fv ou.":':. h.e..w. l.e.m.f' · .



AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

STATE OF OREGON

County of ··············{!c_/u.!:n..h1.kt !ss.

. I, :Ja .b.~.C..5. A <r..~.~L {!qr.'t?..Je. m D4.~:1.d~.I?..!:-,,,,: _ , the applicant herein, bein
first duly sworn, depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing application for transfer of 4
right, that I know the contents thereof and that the statements therein made are true and co e t t th b
of my knowledge and belief. rr c O e est

In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand this d0. day of .IJ-.«-.Jj."!:?. ..?..T. , 19.75"'

~~d.4,:;cL .'f< p» '(Nameot applicant)
Cog Ill Vt­

Subscribed and sworn to before me this.l:3~ day of 4.«~..£("-- , 19.. 7J _.-

) [Notarial Seal]

Remarks

·························;fla:p~.7.~~. ,..L.NOTARY PUBLICFOROREGON

M: ·.... ·. 17/-.22y comn11ss1on expires .,r. .

••••••••••••••I••••♦- •--•• 0 •••••••••••••._.•••--••--•••••••••••♦O •-.,••••••••-•-•••••._.. ••••-••••••♦• • • • • • • • • •- • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • - • • • • • • • • • • • • • ooo•••• ••• o• •••-·•••••••--•.._.•'"-""'••••-• •••• • ••- •••••-•••••••• o•.,_ •••

--- - - ---- - . ~--.--- -- ·-· ----- --~.·- ·•···••·· -.- --· ·•-- ··-··· ---·········-·· ·-· ·-··· ······ .

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MAP SHOWING THE LOCATION OF
THE POINT OF DIVERSION, PLACE OF USE AND WORKS UTILIZED UNDER THE PRESENT WATER
RIGHT. THE MAP SHOULD ALSO SHOW THE NEW POINT OF DIVERSION OR PLACE OF USE,

AS THE CASE MAY BE.



NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION
OF WATER TO BENEFICIAL USE

Transfer No. 3311
I, Zee 13. Lld.cs hereby certify that

on ­ ,.L«ae , 19.2 we water has been applied to the
>

lands to which the water right was transferred by an order of thJVafillt~urces Director

cress dated.last,/;le· approving an application for aT I

change in place of use of water from_rel4rop2rr1,

-- Signature

RECEIVE
r1/\Y l 81976

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM. OREGON



WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

WASHINGTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE
2/:.U.JQ S.SN. IOAL.ZS:11.SI v. t•ISJIJV, • HILLSBORO, OR • 97123 • Phone 648-8791

ROBERT W. STRAUB December 10, 1975
GOVERNOR

JAMES E. SEXSON
Director

WATER POLICY REVIEW
BOARD

EMERY N. CASTLE
Chairman
Corvallis

CHAPIN D. CLARK
Vice Chairman

Eugena

GEORGE H. PROCTOR
Klamath Falls

ANN W. SQUIER
Portland

RICHARD ROY
Porllnnd

JAMES HILL
Arch Cope

JEAN FROST
Portlond

Water Resources Dept.
1178 Chemeteka St. N. E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Attn: Mr. Trevor Jones

Re: Fi1e T-3311

Dear Mr. Jones:

Today I made an inspection of the proposed change in place of use
applied for by James A. and Carole M. Davidson for the use of water
from an unnamed spring covered by Permit No. 19275.

I do not believe that this transfer will injure any existing rights.

Yours truly,

CZ
Clayton J. Gardner
Watermaster District No. 1

CJG: fl

RECEIVED
EC121975
nESOURCES DEPT.WATER F N

SALEM, OREGO



. A FF I D A V I T

AL, OREGON

STATE OP OREGON
~

County of Columbia)
ss.

We, James A. and Carole M. Davidson, being first duly sworn,

depose and say that we are the owners of a water right and the land to

which it is appurtenant, which is for the use of not to exceed 0.02

cubic foot per second of water from an unnamed spring for fish culure

in the

SE; 1
Section 24

Township 4 North, Range 3 V.'est, W .11.

under a priority date of February 20, 1950, as evidenced by certificate

recorded at Page 23453, Volume l6, State Record of Water Right

Certificates; that we have abandoned any and all interest in and to

said water right and request the same be canceled.

h

set our hands this

>

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto

1-.2 27, - yday of c._-e-c._~~r1_~....·0.....c-_.,,__::_:..-:__/ , 197.
7L.,

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

1972.

Notary Public for Oregon

My coillIJlission expires /-/- 7 7



Water Resources Director
1178 Chemeketa St., NE.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Dear Sir:

I hereby authorize the cancelation of my application

No. 47237 , permit No.------------ 35383 , which defines

a right to the use of ...· __o_._0_1 cubic feet per second of

water fromEl!for

doesticseorl±ilz
Very truly yours,

t
7 Signature

Date


